May 28th, 2015

May 29th, 2015

May 30th, 2015

May 30th, 2015

May 30th, 2015

June 12th, 2015

June 13th, 2015

June 14th, 2015

June 14th, 2015

July 2nd, 2015

July 2nd, 2015

July 3rd, 2015

July 3rd, 2015

July 24th, 2015
August 15th, 2015
August 15th, 2015
August 16th, 2015
August 16th, 2015
August 16th, 2015
September 3rd, 2015
September 3rd, 2015
September 3rd, 2015
September 4th, 2015
September 4th, 2015
September 26th, 2015
September 27th, 2015
October 18th, 2015
October 18th, 2015
October 19th, 2015
October 23rd, 2015
October 24th, 2015
November 15th, 2015
December 12th, 2015
December 12th, 2015
December 12th, 2015
December 12th, 2015

Davenport Town Meeting
Muscatine Town Meeting
Iowa City Town Meeting
Ames Town Meeting
Kensett Town Meeting

Davenport
Muscatine
Iowa City
Ames
Kensett

Des Moines Town Meeting -- Drake University Des Moines

Marshalltown Town Hall

Waterloo Town Meeting

Iowa Falls Town Meeting

Fort Dodge Event

Sioux City Event

Storm Lake Event

Council Bluffs Event

West Des Moines Town Hall

Boone Town Hall Meeting

Iowa City Field Headquarters Opening
Cedar Rapids Field Headquarters Opening
Clinton Labor Meeting

Dubuque Town Hall

Grinnell Town Meeting

Ottumwa Town Meeting

Burlington Town Meeting
Mesqwaki Settlement Town Meeting
Cedar Rapids Town Meeting

Jasper County Town Meeting

Cerro Gordo County Town Meeting
Iowa City House Party

Fort Madison Town Meeting
William Penn Town Hall

Rockin' The Bern Concert

Pre-JJ Rally

Indianola Town Hall Meeting
Annamosa Town Meeting

Clinton Town Meeting

Dubuque Town Hall Meeting
Waterloo Town Meeting

Marshalltown
Waterloo
Iowa Falls
Fort Dodge
Sioux City
Storm Lake
Council Bluffs

West Des Moines

Boone

Iowa City
Cedar Rapids
Clinton
Dubuque
Grinnell
Ottumwa
Burlington
Tama

Cedar Rapids
South Newton
Mason City
Iowa City
Fort Madison
Oskaloosa
Davenport
Des Moines
Indianola
Annamosa
Clinton
Dubuque
Waterloo

IA

700
90
1,100
500
300
800
300
500
150
150
450
175
2,600
1,200
600
400
275
75
2,000
700
213
500
200
2,000
503
773
250
533
250
2,000
2,500
450
200
550
925
1,450



December 21st, 2015

December 22nd, 2015
December 22nd, 2015
December 22nd, 2015
December 22nd, 2015
December 23rd, 2015
December 23rd, 2015
December 29th, 2015
December 29th, 2015
December 30th, 2015
December 30th, 2015
December 31st, 2015

Sioux City Town Hall

Storm Lake Town Hall

Carroll Town Hall Meeting
Harlan Town Hall Meeting
Pottawattamie Economic Forum
Red Oak Town Meeting
Council Bluffs Precinct Meeting
Muscatine Town Meeting
Davenport Town Meeting
Keokuk Town Meeting
Ottumwa Town Meeting
Knoxville Town Meeting

Sioux City
Storm Lake
Carroll

Harlan
Council Bluffs
Red Oak
Council Bluffs
Muscatine
Davenport
Keokuk
Ottumwa
Knoxville

IA Total:

IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA
IA

1,150
220
115
250

1,800
425
130
600

1,850
500
800
500

34,702



