May 28th, 2015	Davenport Town Meeting	Davenport	IA	700
May 29th, 2015	Muscatine Town Meeting	Muscatine	IA	90
May 30th, 2015	Iowa City Town Meeting	Iowa City	IA	1,100
May 30th, 2015	Ames Town Meeting	Ames	IA	500
May 30th, 2015	Kensett Town Meeting	Kensett	IA	300
June 12th, 2015	Des Moines Town Meeting Drake University	Des Moines	IA	800
June 13th, 2015	Marshalltown Town Hall	Marshalltown	IA	300
June 14th, 2015	Waterloo Town Meeting	Waterloo	IA	500
June 14th, 2015	Iowa Falls Town Meeting	Iowa Falls	IA	150
July 2nd, 2015	Fort Dodge Event	Fort Dodge	IA	150
July 2nd, 2015	Sioux City Event	Sioux City	IA	450
July 3rd, 2015	Storm Lake Event	Storm Lake	IA	175
July 3rd, 2015	Council Bluffs Event	Council Bluffs	IA	2,600
July 24th, 2015	West Des Moines Town Hall	West Des Moines	IA	1,200
August 15th, 2015	Boone Town Hall Meeting	Boone	IA	600
August 15th, 2015	Iowa City Field Headquarters Opening	Iowa City	IA	400
August 16th, 2015	Cedar Rapids Field Headquarters Opening	Cedar Rapids	IA	275
August 16th, 2015	Clinton Labor Meeting	Clinton	IA	75
August 16th, 2015	Dubuque Town Hall	Dubuque	IA	2,000
September 3rd, 2015	Grinnell Town Meeting	Grinnell	IA	700
September 3rd, 2015	Ottumwa Town Meeting	Ottumwa	IA	213
September 3rd, 2015	Burlington Town Meeting	Burlington	IA	500
September 4th, 2015	Mesqwaki Settlement Town Meeting	Tama	IA	200
September 4th, 2015	Cedar Rapids Town Meeting	Cedar Rapids	IA	2,000
September 26th, 2015	Jasper County Town Meeting	South Newton	IA	503
September 27th, 2015	Cerro Gordo County Town Meeting	Mason City	IA	773
October 18th, 2015	Iowa City House Party	Iowa City	IA	250
October 18th, 2015	Fort Madison Town Meeting	Fort Madison	IA	533
October 19th, 2015	William Penn Town Hall	Oskaloosa	IA	250
October 23rd, 2015	Rockin' The Bern Concert	Davenport	IA	2,000
October 24th, 2015	Pre-JJ Rally	Des Moines	IA	2,500
November 15th, 2015	Indianola Town Hall Meeting	Indianola	IA	450
December 12th, 2015	Annamosa Town Meeting	Annamosa	IA	200
December 12th, 2015	Clinton Town Meeting	Clinton	IA	550
December 12th, 2015	Dubuque Town Hall Meeting	Dubuque	IA	925
December 12th, 2015	Waterloo Town Meeting	Waterloo	IA	1,450

December 21st, 2015	Sioux City Town Hall	Sioux City	IA	1,150
December 22nd, 2015	Storm Lake Town Hall	Storm Lake	IA	220
December 22nd, 2015	Carroll Town Hall Meeting	Carroll	IA	115
December 22nd, 2015	Harlan Town Hall Meeting	Harlan	IA	250
December 22nd, 2015	Pottawattamie Economic Forum	Council Bluffs	IA	1,800
December 23rd, 2015	Red Oak Town Meeting	Red Oak	IA	425
December 23rd, 2015	Council Bluffs Precinct Meeting	Council Bluffs	IA	130
December 29th, 2015	Muscatine Town Meeting	Muscatine	IA	600
December 29th, 2015	Davenport Town Meeting	Davenport	IA	1,850
December 30th, 2015	Keokuk Town Meeting	Keokuk	IA	500
December 30th, 2015	Ottumwa Town Meeting	Ottumwa	IA	800
December 31st, 2015	Knoxville Town Meeting	Knoxville	IA	500

IA Total: 34,702